- OLG &
ASSOGIATES fingerprinting price list

Adult Dependent Care $30 SI8 $48
Attorney Client $30 S0 $30
Child Care (Maryland Mentor) $30 $15 $45
Child Care (Paid) $30 $30 $60
Child Care (Volunteer) $30 $30 0]
Criminal Justice (State & FBI) $30 S0 $30
Criminal Justice (State Only) $30 S0 $30
FBI Check (Only) $30 $12 $42
Firearms Dealer $30 SI8 S48
Gold Seal Adoption $30 SI8 $48
Gold Seal Visa $30 SI8 $48
Government Employee (State & FBI) $30 $30 $60
Government Employee (State Only) $30 SI8 S48
Government Licensing (State & FBI) $30 $30 $60
Government Licensing (State Only) $30 SI8 S48
Handgun (New) $30 $30 $60
Immigration/Visa $30 $18 $48
Individual Challenge $30 SO $30
Individual Review $30 SI8 S48
Maryland Cannabis Administration $30 $30 $60
Private Detective (FBI Only) $30 $12 $42
Private Detective (New) $30 $30 0]
Private Detective (State Only) $30 SI8 $48
Private Employer Petition $30 SI8 S48
Security Guard (New) $30 $30 $60
Security Guard (Renewal) $30 SI12 $42
Special Police Commission (New) $30 $30 $60
Special Police Commission (Renewal) $30 SI2 $42
Special Police Commission (State Only) $30 SI8 S48

Client must provide ORI, Authorization #, and, if applicable, Job Title at time of service.

Fingerprint Card (CLG Provided) $I5
Fingerprint Card (Customer Provided) 10
Mobile Fee (Outside of Prince George's County) Varies
Mobile Fee (Prince George's County Only) $100
Passport Photos SI5

Thank you for choosing CLG for your fingerprinting services. Listed below are the types of identification
required for fingerprinting services: One form of unexpired, government issued, photo ID (Driver's License,
Passport, State ID). Please note that we are unable to accept copies or photos of ID. All ID's

must be original and present at the time of fingerprinting. If you are unsure about what is considered
acceptable, please call our office.

Effective 1/1/2025



